नई दिल्ली | 8 अगस्त 2018 बुधवार विज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड

(for continuing and discontinued operations):

मुख्य कार्यालयः लोकमंगल, 1501, शेवाजीनगर, पुणे 411 005



0.050

0.050

0.610

0.610

0.000

0.000

0.120

0.120

LIMITED हाउसिंग और / या ब्रॉन बायोटेक लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्यालय: 4बी, आसफ अली रोड, द्वितीय तल, दिल्ली स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज बिल्डिंग, नई दिल्ली—110002 (सीआईएन : L74899DL1985PLC022468) पुर, सूचना एतद्द्वारा सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावती, 2015 के विनियम अपेक्षाए) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 29(1)(क) के साथ पठित विनियम 47 के अनुसरण रोड,

में सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की 02 / 18—19 बैठक सोमवार, 13 अगस्त, 2018 को अप. 230 बजे 4बी, आसफ अली रोड, द्वितीय तल, दिल्ली स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज्र बिल्डिंग, नर्डू

तल, दिल्ली स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज बिल्डिंग, नई दिल्ली 110002 स्थित इसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें अन्य के साथ, 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिसाड़ी डेतु कम्पनी के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम पर विचारित एवं अनुमोदित किए जाएंगे। इसके अतिरिक्त, अतरंगी व्यापार के निषेच हेतु कम्पनी की आचार संडिता के अनुसार, कम्पनी की प्रतिमृतियों में संव्यवहार हेतु व्यापार खिड़की 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाड़ी हेतु कम्पनी के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा के प्रयोजनार्थ, कम्पनी के सभी निदेशकों/अधिकारियों/पदनामित कर्मचारियों के किए, 8 अगस्त, 2018 से स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज को कम्पनी के किए, 8 अगस्त, 2018 से स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज को कम्पनी के 8 अगस्त, 2018 से स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज को कम्पनी के वित्तीय परिणामों की घोषणा के बाद 48 घंटे तक (दोनों दिन सहित) बंद रहेगी।

सचना कम्पनी की www.brawnbiotech.com पर तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेन्ज की वेबसाइटwww.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। कृते एवं हिते बोर्ड

हस्ता./-ममता सुरकाली (कम्पनी संक्रेटरी) स्थान : नई दिल्ली तिथि : 07-08-2018

अपुरवा लिजिंग फाइनेन्स एण्ड इन्वेस्टमेंन्ट कम्पनी लिमिटेड CIN No. L74899DL1983PLC016713

Cira No. E74699DE1983FECU16713 E: apoorvaleasing@gmail.com; W: www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com पंजीकृत कार्यालय: तीसरी मंजिल, 13/331, गीता कार्वोमी, दिल्ली-110031

भूवना
सिक्योरीटीज एण्ड एक्सचेन्ज बोर्ड ऑफ इण्डिया के विनियमन 29 साथ में पठित विनियमन 47 (सूची दायित्वों एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्कतायें) विनियमन 2015, के अनुसरण में एतर्द्वारा सूचना प्रदान की जाती है कि कम्पनी के 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही अन्यअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर अन्य व्यवसायिक कार्युसची तथ्यों के साथ विज्ञान व्यवसायिक कार्यसूची तथ्यों के साथ विचार एवं स्वीकृत करने हेतु कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक मंगलवार, 14 अगस्त, 2018 को सायं 03:00 बजे कम्पनी के कारपोरेट कार्यालय में आयोजित की

"कम्पनी के इक्वीटी शेयरघारक मंडल की सुनिश्चित बैठक में चर्चा होने वाले अपने प्रश्न/कार्यसूची, यदि कोई हों, वर्ड फाइल में अपने नाम, पते, फोलियो न०/डीपी

[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other 1.76 21.01 (6.40)4.07 Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 6 **Equity Share Capital** 341.97 341.97 341.97 341.97 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the 0.00 0.00 0.00 (163.95)Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year) Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each)

Note:

(a) Basic

(b) Diluted

Date: 07.08.2018

- 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 07.08.2018 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
- 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nikkiglobal.com).

For Nikki Global Finance Limited Sd/-

> (Ashesh Agarwal) **Managing Director** DIN: 02319026

Place: New Delhi

	सिक्योरिटाइजेशन एंड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन अं 2002 (र्गफ फायनांशियल असेटस एंड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्योरिटी इंट कानून) की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत सूचना	रेस्ट एक्ट,
अनु. क्र.	कर्जदाता (ओं) का नाम (ए)	गिरवी संपत्ति का विवरण (बी)	बकाया राशि (रू.) (सी)
1.	कर्ज खाता कं.HHLLAJ00236900 1. देवाशीष मुखर्जी 2. सुतापा मुखर्जी	फ्लैट नं. 01, छटी मंजिल, टॉबर-एस3बी, अंसल सुशांत एक्वापोलिस, दून्दहेडा, गाज़ियाबाद-201014, उत्तर प्रदेश.	रू. 26,09,174/- (रूपये छब्बीस लाख नौ हजार एक सौ चौहत्तर मात्र) 27.07.2018.
2.	कर्ज खाता क्रं. HHLNOD00210431 1. आकाश कुमार गौर 2. रामजी लाल गौर	युनीट नं1712, सत्रहवीं मंजिल, ब्लॉक-जी1, इको गाँव-III, प्लॉट नं. जीएच-06, सेक्टर-16बी, ग्रेटर नोएडा-201303, गौतम बुद्ध नगर, उत्तर प्रदेश.	रू. 29,14,635/- (रूपये उनतीस लाख चौदह हजार छह सौ पैतीस मात्र) 24.07.2018.
3.	कर्ज खाता क्रं. HHLLAJ00212705 1. देसाई सीमा शाहजी उर्फ सीमा शाहजी देसाई 2. शाहजी आनंदराव देसाई 3. किरंत ताजजी लम्मे (गॅरिस्टर)	फ्लैट / युनीट नं1908, उन्नीसवीं मंजिल, ब्लॉक/टॉवर-आई-1, इको-गाँब-4, प्लॉट नं. जीएब-01, सेक्टर-16बी, ग्रेटर नोएडा-201303, गौतम बुब्द नगर,	रू. 29,73,609/- (रूपये उनतीस लाख तिहत्तर हजार छह सौ नौ मात्र)

nce

हस्ता/-

क्षधिकारी

es

fr

लिमिटेड

TI dE

ग्रज और नेर्देशों के त इंडिया रों सहित हाउसिंग भीर / या

मंदिर,

ार की के र टॉप ₩.

H C

ner

сра

ece.

CULL

101

41 14

uoi

1 30

p i

AVTIL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

(Formerly known as "ADUN VARUN TRADE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED")
INVESTMENT LIMITED"
INVESTMENT LIMITED"
INVESTMENT LIMITED"
INVESTMENT LIMITED"
INVESTMENT LIMITED"
INVESTMENT LIMITED"
INVESTMENT LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED LI

Website: www.avtademvest.com
NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Pursuant to
Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligation & Disclosure Requirement),
2015, the meeting of Board of Directors of
the Company will be held on Tuesday, August
14, 2018 at 2.00 p.m at the Registered Office
of the Company inter alia, to consider and
approve the Unaudited Financial Results for
the quarter ended June 30, 2018 Pursuant to
Regulation 47(2), this Notice is also
available on the website of the Company
(www.avtrademvest.com) & the BSE Limited
(www.bseindia.com)

For AVTIL Enterprise Limited
Sd/-

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Date: August 7, 2018
Place: Mumbai

BRAWN BIOTECH LIMITED

Regd. Off: 4B, Asaf Ali Road, II Floor, Delhi Stock Exchange Building, New Delhi- 110002 (CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022468) NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that 2rd /18-19 Meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on Monday, the 13th August, 2018 at 02.30 P.M. at its registered address situated at 4B, Asaf Ali Road, Il Floor, Delhi Stock Exchange Building, New Delhi-110002, inter-alia to consider and approve the un-audited Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30° June, 2018.

Further, as per the Company's Code of Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading, the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company will be closed for the purpose of declaration of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30° June, 2018 for all directors/officers/designated employees of the Company from August 03, 2018 till 48 hours after the announcement of the financial results of the Company to the Stock Exchange (both days inclusive).

The detailed notice is available on the website of the Company at www.brawnbiotech.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board

Place : New Delhi Date: 07.08.2018

Mamta Surkali (Company Secretary)

E-Tender Notice No. ETCECONIIIBBS2018070, Dated: 02.08.2018

Dated: 02.08.2018

Name of Work: TALCHERBIMALAGARH NEW B.G. RAIL LINK
PROJECT: CONSTRUCTION OF
FOUNDATION (OPEN & WELL
FOUNDATION) & R.C.C. SUBSTRUCTURE OF MAJOR BRIDGE NO.
71 (1x45.7m+1x61m+1x45.7m STEEL
THROUGH GIRDER) OVER RIVER
SAMAKO! AT CH-36212 m) INCLUDING
OTHER ALL LIED WORKS.

Approximate Cost of the work (₹): ₹ 399.80 Lakhs , EMD : ₹ 3,49,910.00, Cost of Tender Document : ₹ 10,000.00, Completion Period of the work : 14 (Fourteen) Months.

Date and time of closing of tenders :

At 1200 hrs of 11.09.2018

At 1200 hrs of 11.09 2018

No manual offers sent by Post/Courier/
Fax or in person shall be accepted against such e-Tenders even if these are submitted on firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be considered invalid and shall be rejected summarily without any

UANT TO SECURITIES AND I") CIRCULAR NO.

SBI Funds Maed OCTOBER 10, 2016 vendors for Pro THE REMAINING PUBLIC The complete

https://www.sbim.IMITED

Interested bidder20388

mentioned in thea Gandhi Marg, New Delhi -110001 without assigning pex@gmail.com

Last Date for ("Second Follow up PA") is impany incorporated under the tender notice, intregistered office at 1206, Surya

w Delhi -110001 ("Offering bex Limited ("AIL" or "Appu" or ortunity to the Remaining Public This Second Follow up PA is in tion with the Original Public (A hed in all editions of Business

9th Floor, C-(ard (Hindi) on October 11, 2017 nt dated January 08, 2018 as sh) and all editions of Business

are given option to continue as It by providing an undertaking to E Limited ("BSE") and certain NecLife Re e as its shareholders instead of

> de an exit to the Remaining Six and Paisa Thirty Nine only) quity Share as determined by

Extract of Standalor financials of Financial Year

PARTICUput the valuation of the Equity es of the Financial Year 2016and Paisa Seventy Three only)

Total Income from (re than the previous offer price. Net Profit / (Loss) flecided to give the exit to the and/or Extraordinar

Net Profit / (Loss) foo of Rupees 6.73 (Rupees Six and /or Extraordinar fair value per Equity Share as

Net Profit / (Loss) for Price"].

(after Exceptional a the Escrow Banker to extend Total Comprehensive and the date of its previously /(Loss) for the perinoter has deposited therein an Income (after tax) noter has deposited therein an Equity Share Capit.

Reserves (excluding sited and lying in the Escrow Audited Balance Shration (based on Financials of

8 Earnings Per Share!

2.Diluted

discontinued operatisend their Form of Acceptance provided in the Letter of Offer eparately], clearly marking the

Note: The above is an iRegistered Post/ Speed Post/ 33 of the SEBI (Listing binted RTAat Skyline Financial available on the Compe Industrial Area, Phase-I New at www.bseindia.com a mail: virenr@skylinerta.com,

Dated: 07/08/2018] their genuineness, Offering Place: Chandigarh ; from the Remaining Public Six and Paisa Seventy Three hin maximum 15 working days

NOTICE

w up PA shall have the same llow up PA and the Exit Offer

(ARVIND JAIN)

DIN:07269033

Director

Place: New Delhi

Date: August 07, 2018

Declaration of Divid ble at the website of BSE at Notice is hereby giv alueratwww.tcagroup.in.

approved declaration P C Media Systems Limited scheme investing in [Offering Promoter]

Name of the Sche

Kotak Equity Savin-Fund - Regular Pla Monthly Dividend

EXIT OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT PURSUANT TO SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA ("SEBJ") CIRCULAR NO. SEBI/HO/MRD/DSA/CIR/P/2016/110 DATED OCTOBER 10, 2016 ("EXIT CIRCULAR") FOR THE ATTENTION TO THE REMAINING PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF

M/s P C MEDIA SYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: U51909DL1980PLC010435

Registered Office: 1206, Surya Kıran Building, 19, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi -110001 Tel. No.: 011-43550617; Email: pcmedia1@outlook.com

This Second follow up Exit Offer Public Announcement ("Second Follow up PA") is being issued by Mis Denver Trading Company Private Limited [Formerly known as Denver Trading Company Limited], a company incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 and having its registered office at 146, Chinar Building, Sher-e-Punjab CHS Ltd., Off Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai 400093 ("Offering Promoter"/ "Promoter"), Promoter of M/s P C Media Systems Limited ("PCMS" or "P C Media" or "the Company" or "the ELC"), to provide an exit opportunity to the Remaining Public Shareholders of P C Media in terms of the Exit Circular. This Second Follow up PA is in continuation of and should be read in. conjunction with the Original Public Announcement dated October 14, 2017 as published in all editions of Business Standard (English) and all editions of Business Standard (Hindi) on October 16, 2017 ["Original PA"] and Follow up Public Announcement dated January 10, 2018 as published in all editions of Business Standard (English) and all editions of Business Standard (Hindi) on January 11, 2018 ["Follow up PA"].

In terms of Original PA, the Public Shareholders were given option to continue as shareholders of the Company instead of opting for Exit by providing an undertaking to this effect in the format available at the website of BSE Limited ("BSE") and certain shareholders of P C Media had availed the option to continue as its shareholders instead of opting for an exit.

Thereafter, Offering Promoter had offered to provide an exit to the Remaining Public Shareholders at a price of Rs. 10.08 (Rupees Ten and Paisa Eight only) per Equity Share (equivalent to the fair value per Equity Share as determined by the Independent Valuer) ["Offer Price"] based on the financials of Financial Year 2015-2016

The Independent Valuers have once again carried out the valuation of the Equity Shares of the Company based on the financial figures of the Financial Year 2016-2017. The revised offer price is Rs. 10.27 (Rupees Ten and Paisa Twenty Seven only) which is Rs 0.19 (Paisa Nineteen only) per share more than the previous offer price. In line with the same, the Offering Promoter has decided to give the exit to the Remaining Public Shareholders at the revised offer price of Rupees 10.27 (Rupees Ten and Paisa Twenty Seven only) (which is equal to the fair value per Equity Share as determined by the Independent Valuer) ["Revised Offer Price"].

Further, Independent Valuer has given instructions to the Escrow Banker to extend the time period of the Escrow Account by Six months beyond the date of its previously proposed duration of One year and the Offering Promoter has deposited therein an additional amount of Rs. 5,400/- (Rupees Five Thousand Four Hundred only), in cash, which taken together with the amount already deposited and lying in the Escrow Account is more than the 100% of the Total Consideration (based on Financials of Financial Year 2016-2017) payable under the Exit Offer.

The Remaining Public Shareholders are requested to send their Form of Acceptance along with other relevant documents [as specifically provided in the Letter of Offer dispatched to the Remaining Public Shareholders separately], clearly marking the Envelope "P C Media Systems Limited Exit Offer" either by Registered Post/Speed Post/Courier, at their own risk or by hand delivery to our appointed RTA at Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, D-153A, First Floor Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-New Delhi - 110020, Tel No: +91-11-64732681-88, E- mail: virenr@skylinerta.com, Contact Person: Mr. Virender Kumar Rana.

Upon receipt of complete documents and checking their genuineness, Offering Promoter shall acquire the tendered equity shares from the Remaining Public Shareholders at the Offer Price of Rs. 10.27 (Rupees Ten and Paisa Twenty Seven only) per Equity Share and payment shall be made within maximum 15 working days of closing of Exit Offer Period.

The terms used but not defined in this Second Follow up PA shall have the same meanings assigned to them in the Original PA, the Follow up PA and the Exit Offer Letter sent to Remaining Public Shareholders of the ELC.

This Second Follow up PA is expected to be available at the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and at the website of Independent Valuer at www.tcagroup.in.

For Denver Trading Company Private Limited [Formerly known as Denver Trading Company Limited]
[Offering Promoter]

(THASMA RAJARAM JAWAHARLAL) Director DIN:00564251

EAST COAST RAILWAY CONSTRUCTION WORK